
SIHL Tournaments 2011 As at 20th March 2011

PEEWEE GRADE - Maniototo, Roxburgh, Gore, Alexandra, Queenstown, Dunedin

Round 1 Sunday, 17th April, Dunedin

Dunedin v Maniototo. DRAW REVISED AS MANIOTOTO

Gore v Alexandra DIDN'T TAKE PART

Roxburgh v Queenstown

Dunedin v Alexandra

Maniototo v Queenstown

Roxburgh v v Gore

Round 2 Sunday 29th May, Queenstown

Queenstown v Gore

Dunedin v Roxburgh

Maniototo v Alexandra

Queenstown v Dunedin

Alexandra v Roxburgh

Maniototo v Gore

Round 3 Sunday 12th June, Naseby

Maniototo v Roxburgh

Gore v Dunedin

Alexandra v Queenstown

Maniototo v Dunedin

Roxburgh v Queenstown

Gore v Alexandra

Round 4 Saturday 9th July, Alexandra

Alexandra v Maniototo

Roxburgh v Gore

Dunedin v Alexandra

Queenstown v Gore

Dunedin v Roxburgh

Maniototo v Queenstown

Round 5 Sunday, 31st July, Gore

Maniototo v Gore

Queenstown v Alexandra

Maniototo v Roxburgh

Queenstown v Dunedin

Alexandra v Roxburgh

Gore v Dunedin

SIHL Tournaments 2011 REVISED As at 27th April, 2011

BANTAM GRADE - Queenstown, Alexandra, Gore/McKenzie, Dunedin

Round 1 Sunday 10th April, Dunedin

Gore/McKenzie Dunedin THIS ROUND DIDN'T HAPPEN

Alexandra v Dunedin AS BOTH GORE/MCKENZIE AND

Alexandra v Gore/McKenzie QUEENSTOWN PULLED OUT

Round 1 Sunday 15th May, Queenstown QUEENSTOWN NO LONGER

Gore/McKenzie v Dunedin HAVING A TEAM - PLAYERS

Dunedin v Alexandra COMBINING WITH OTHERS



Gore/McKenzie v Alexandra

Round 2 Sunday 19th June, Dunedin THIS ROUND REPLACES ROUND ONE

Gore/McKenzie Dunedin WHICH DIDN'T HAPPEN

Alexandra v Dunedin

Alexandra v Gore/McKenzie

Round 3 Saturday 25th June, Alexandra

Alexandra v Gore/McKenzie

Alexandra v Dunedin

Dunedin v Gore/McKenzie

Round 4 Sunday 3rd July, Tekapo 

Gore/McKenzie v Alexandra

Alexandra v Dunedin

Dunedin v Gore/McKenzie

Round 5 Sunday 7th August, Gore

Gore/McKenzie v Dunedin

Dunedin v Alexandra

Alexandra v Gore/McKenzie

SIHL Tournaments 2011 AMENDED As at 28th March 2011

SNC GRADE - Flames,  Dun Penguins,  Junior,  Gore,  Women, Queenstown, Outlaws

Round 1 Saturday 2nd April, Dunedin Duty Teams:

Outlaws v Juniors Penguins (Sat Night)

Sunday, 3rd April, Dunedin

Flames v Penguins Juniors

Juniors v Gore Queenstown

Queenstown v Flames Outlaws

Outlaws v Gore Flames

Penguins v Queenstown Gore

Round 2 Sunday 1st May, Gore

Gore v Women Queenstown

Flames v Queenstown Gore

Junior v Women Flames

Outlaws v Flames Women

Queenstown v Penguins Juniors

Gore v Outlaws Penguins

Penguins v Juniors Outlaws

Round 3 Sunday 22nd May, Gore

Gore V Penguins Outlaws

Queenstown v Outlaws Penguins

Junior v Flames Gore

Queenstown v Women Juniors

Juniors v Outlaws Queenstown

Flames v Gore Women

Women v Penguins Flames

Round 4 Saturday, 18th June, Alexandra



Flames v Queenstown Gore

Gore v Women Flames

Flames V Outlaws Women

Queenstown v Penguins Juniors

Junior v Women Queenstown

Gore v Outlaws Penguins

Penguins v Juniors Outlaws

Round 5 Sunday 28th August, Queenstown

Queenstown v Junior Penguins

Outlaws v Penguins Queenstown

Gore v Queenstown Juniors

Women v Gore Flames

Flames v Penguins Women

Outlaws v Women Gore

Flames v Junior Outlaws


